
19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
G6M (Men)
winner: 28:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 34 SARDI, LORENZO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A074651 10077592405 28:39 7:15 5:13 5:16 5:27 5:28
2 31 TURINI, ALESSANDRO A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A120207 10077837026 29:32 0'52" 7:16 5:16 5:11 5:39 6:10
3 33 LEPRI, MARCO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A131575 10074278742 25:36 -1 lap 7:23 5:48 5:57 6:28
4 36 FRANCESCANGELI, SAMUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A145227 10076645744 27:37 -1 lap 8:09 6:23 6:29 6:36
5 35 PRINCIGALLI GIANNONI, THIAGO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A284094 10139128595 33:08 -1 lap 8:21 6:58 9:23 8:26

DNS 32 FAGIOLINI, MATTIA A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A153573 10080805125
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
G6F (Women)
winner: 28:26

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 37 COLZI, SARA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6F 2011 Women A152431 10080191601 28:26 8:20 6:33 6:59 6:35
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
ES2 (Men)
winner: 32:52

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 22 RODODENDRO, PIETRO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A193415 10102655282 32:52 6:19 5:10 5:26 5:21 5:13 5:24
2 24 MARTINI, NICCOLO' BIKE SERVICE - TRAIL BROTHERS ITA ES2 2010 Men A122643 10060420876 29:08 -1 lap 6:25 5:33 5:44 5:40 5:47
3 25 MALAGGESE, MIRKO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A103136 10051256396 29:41 -1 lap 6:56 5:37 5:39 5:47 5:43
4 26 DODDUCCI, FRANCESCO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A138996 10077958476 29:52 -1 lap 6:49 5:40 5:40 5:52 5:51
5 27 FONDACCI, NICOLO' A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ES2 2010 Men A130996 10064258541 31:09 -1 lap 6:47 5:43 5:53 6:22 6:24
6 28 SCARAMUCCI, GABRIELE CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE ITA ES2 2010 Men A211149 10110917157 31:37 -1 lap 7:02 6:05 5:52 6:09 6:30

DNS 21 FABBRI, DANIELE C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A121711 10056560478
DNS 23 PAOLETTI, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ES2 2010 Men A099302 10051645309
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
AL1 (Men)
winner: 28:59

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 17 SPANIO, MARCO TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D. ITA AL1 2009 Men A059038 10032420111 28:59 5:03 4:41 4:54 4:36 4:50 4:54
2 40 NIERI, NICCOLO' ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ITA AL1 2009 Men A099891 10034586039 30:13 1'15" 5:02 4:45 4:51 4:44 5:48 5:05
3 16 NICCOLINI, STEFANO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA AL1 2009 Men A069857 10032833571 31:51 2'52" 5:05 4:57 5:14 5:23 5:27 5:46
4 18 MORONI, GIULIO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A085993 10033650593 35:09 6'10" 5:42 5:33 5:23 5:40 5:53 6:56
5 38 ADEMI, ERMIN A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A292936 10142591802 29:00 -2 laps 7:01 8:00 6:34 7:25
6 39 FARRONI, TOMMASO A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A298037 10144506237 31:30 -2 laps 8:00 7:51 7:47 7:51

DNS 19 FAGGIOLI, SAMUELE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA AL1 2009 Men A260375 10095777477
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
AL2 (Men)
winner: 32:13

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 13 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 32:13 5:23 5:19 5:21 5:20 5:23 5:27
2 14 SQUILLACE, GABRIELE S.S.D. SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO SRL ITA AL2 2008 Men A223004 10114475744 33:50 1'36" 5:41 5:29 5:30 5:34 5:47 5:49

DNS 15 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A207417 10108301591
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
DA1 (Women)
winner: 33:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 20 CORTESI, ASIA ELBA BIKE ITA DA1 2009 Women A262858 10139646739 33:39 8:01 7:58 8:43 8:57
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (20') (Open)
winner: 28:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 34 SARDI, LORENZO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A074651 10077592405 28:39 7:15 5:13 5:16 5:27 5:28
2 31 TURINI, ALESSANDRO A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A120207 10077837026 29:32 0'52" 7:16 5:16 5:11 5:39 6:10
3 33 LEPRI, MARCO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A131575 10074278742 25:36 -1 lap 7:23 5:48 5:57 6:28
4 36 FRANCESCANGELI, SAMUELE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA G6M 2011 Men A145227 10076645744 27:37 -1 lap 8:09 6:23 6:29 6:36
5 37 COLZI, SARA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA G6F 2011 Women A152431 10080191601 28:26 -1 lap 8:20 6:33 6:59 6:35
6 35 PRINCIGALLI GIANNONI, THIAGO ELBA BIKE ITA G6M 2011 Men A284094 10139128595 33:08 -1 lap 8:21 6:58 9:23 8:26

DNS 32 FAGIOLINI, MATTIA A.C.D. COSTA ETRUSCA ITA G6M 2011 Men A153573 10080805125
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (30') (Open)
winner: 28:59

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 17 SPANIO, MARCO TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D. ITA AL1 2009 Men A059038 10032420111 28:59 5:03 4:41 4:54 4:36 4:50 4:54
2 40 NIERI, NICCOLO' ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ITA AL1 2009 Men A099891 10034586039 30:13 1'15" 5:02 4:45 4:51 4:44 5:48 5:05
3 16 NICCOLINI, STEFANO SC PEDALE SENESE ITA AL1 2009 Men A069857 10032833571 31:51 2'52" 5:05 4:57 5:14 5:23 5:27 5:46
4 13 MATACERA, FABRIZIO ELBA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A183935 10096020280 32:13 3'15" 5:23 5:19 5:21 5:20 5:23 5:27
5 22 RODODENDRO, PIETRO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A193415 10102655282 32:52 3'54" 6:19 5:10 5:26 5:21 5:13 5:24
6 14 SQUILLACE, GABRIELE S.S.D. SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO SRL ITA AL2 2008 Men A223004 10114475744 33:50 4'51" 5:41 5:29 5:30 5:34 5:47 5:49
7 18 MORONI, GIULIO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A085993 10033650593 35:09 6'10" 5:42 5:33 5:23 5:40 5:53 6:56
8 24 MARTINI, NICCOLO' BIKE SERVICE - TRAIL BROTHERS ITA ES2 2010 Men A122643 10060420876 29:08 -1 lap 6:25 5:33 5:44 5:40 5:47
9 25 MALAGGESE, MIRKO ELBA BIKE ITA ES2 2010 Men A103136 10051256396 29:41 -1 lap 6:56 5:37 5:39 5:47 5:43

10 26 DODDUCCI, FRANCESCO ASD ITALA CICLISMO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A138996 10077958476 29:52 -1 lap 6:49 5:40 5:40 5:52 5:51
11 27 FONDACCI, NICOLO' A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA ES2 2010 Men A130996 10064258541 31:09 -1 lap 6:47 5:43 5:53 6:22 6:24
12 28 SCARAMUCCI, GABRIELE CICL. TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE ITA ES2 2010 Men A211149 10110917157 31:37 -1 lap 7:02 6:05 5:52 6:09 6:30
13 38 ADEMI, ERMIN A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A292936 10142591802 29:00 -2 laps 7:01 8:00 6:34 7:25
14 39 FARRONI, TOMMASO A.S.D. NESTOR MARSCIANO ITA AL1 2009 Men A298037 10144506237 31:30 -2 laps 8:00 7:51 7:47 7:51
15 20 CORTESI, ASIA ELBA BIKE ITA DA1 2009 Women A262858 10139646739 33:39 -2 laps 8:01 7:58 8:43 8:57

DNS 15 CUNGI, MARVIN A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA AL2 2008 Men A207417 10108301591
DNS 19 FAGGIOLI, SAMUELE G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA AL1 2009 Men A260375 10095777477
DNS 21 FABBRI, DANIELE C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 ITA ES2 2010 Men A121711 10056560478
DNS 23 PAOLETTI, FILIPPO G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO ITA ES2 2010 Men A099302 10051645309
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
Junior (Men)
winner: 44:58

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 7 SPANIO, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO ITA JU 2006 Men A000642 10030781316 44:58 7:04 6:07 6:15 6:11 6:35 6:21 6:24
2 8 MARIANI, MATTIA A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2007 Men A231307 10116269638 42:31 -1 lap 7:17 6:43 7:21 6:58 7:10 7:02
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
OPEN (EL/U23) (Men)
winner: 42:07

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 2 NANNINI, ALESSANDRO GS BORGONUOVO ITA UN 2004 Men 716678N 10028928010 42:07 5:54 5:56 6:03 5:56 5:58 6:07 6:13
2 5 BIAGI, NICO GITO SQUADRA CORSE ITA UN 2005 Men 798987Y 10029285088 43:42 1'36" 6:10 6:15 6:12 6:06 6:13 6:17 6:31
3 1 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1975 Men 702280P 10014245038 43:51 1'45" 6:04 6:16 6:13 6:11 6:20 6:19 6:29
4 3 MATTACCHIONI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1987 Men A206224 10107985838 44:54 2'48" 6:17 6:14 6:14 6:29 6:32 6:32 6:37
5 6 GAVILLI, GADDO U.C. SEANESE JOLLY ESTINTORI ITA UN 2003 Men 720532U 10028968325 46:07 4'01" 6:22 6:37 6:33 6:49 6:28 6:38 6:40
6 4 SEMENZATO, MARCELLO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA EL 1999 Men A130664 10064225906 46:38 4'32" 7:01 6:33 6:35 6:24 6:55 6:38 6:31
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
OPEN (DE, DU23) (Women)
winner: 48:30

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 10 FONDRIEST, CARLOTTA AROMITALIA BASSO VAIANO ITA DE 1997 Women A222275 10113647002 48:30 9:39 8:56 11:46 8:57 9:12
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
DJ (Women)
winner: 46:02

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 11 RODODENDRO, ANNA ELBA BIKE ITA DJ 2006 Women A193508 10102654878 46:02 8:15 7:43 7:26 7:33 7:32 7:33
2 12 TINCHELLA, GINEVRA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI TOSCANO ITA DJ 2007 Women A271218 10132433878 44:24 -1 lap 9:38 8:24 8:29 9:00 8:53
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M1 (Men)
winner: 42:16

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 43 CANCHERINI, MICHELE EMP CYCLING TEAM ITA M1 1994 Men 240100836 42:16 6:26 6:27 6:20 6:38 6:33 9:52
2 42 MASTRINI, NICOLA JUST BMX ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A015886 10031084945 42:29 0'13" 7:15 7:11 6:47 6:59 7:06 7:11
3 41 GIANNOTTI, MATTEO CM2 ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A165882 10088397696 42:43 0'27" 7:06 7:10 6:57 7:26 7:03 7:01
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M2 (Men)
winner: 42:33

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 51 CHIERUZZI, LEONARDO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M2 1989 Men 819544Y 10064814067 42:33 6:24 6:00 6:03 5:58 6:05 6:02 6:01
2 52 DE SIMONE, FEDERICO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M2 1987 Men A118829 10058714585 42:45 0'12" 6:20 6:07 6:07 6:05 6:00 6:03 6:03
3 53 MOSCATELLI, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1985 Men A246136 10123506949 45:24 -1 lap 8:07 7:14 7:29 7:36 7:29 7:29

DNS 54 ZIGNEGO, ALBERTO GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD ITA M2 1989 Men A300726 10049105525
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M3 (Men)
winner: 48:00

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 61 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO SC PARLESCA ITA M3 1981 Men 943684Z 10030229123 48:00 6:53 6:40 6:34 6:59 7:31 6:27 6:56
2 63 BASTONI, MATTEO S.C. VILLAFRANCA ITA M3 1983 Men A013782 10031032001 48:02 0'02" 7:02 6:42 6:54 6:47 6:55 6:49 6:54
3 62 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M3 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 50:07 2'06" 7:14 6:50 6:53 6:50 6:50 7:02 8:29
4 64 PAPINI, GIOVANNI EMP CYCLING TEAM ITA M3 1981 Men 240100839 45:38 -1 lap 7:50 7:34 7:34 7:30 7:35 7:35

DNS 65 GALLIANI, CLAUDIO A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M3 1984 Men A277356 10136652469
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M4 (Men)
winner: 46:04

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 71 TIMITILLI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A246134 10123507353 46:04 7:03 6:09 6:40 7:12 6:25 6:19 6:15
2 76 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1978 Men A191171 10100439844 47:29 1'25" 7:25 6:37 6:32 6:39 6:59 6:41 6:36
3 77 GONFIA, MICHELE A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M4 1976 Men 996879S 10058264143 47:06 -1 lap 8:34 7:34 7:42 7:41 7:48 7:46

DNF 73 FABBRI, ALESSIO PARKPRE IKI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A248998 10052301370 7:45 8:41
DNS 72 DE STASIO, MARCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1978 Men A212071 10110551789
DNS 74 SANI, EMANUELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A109224 10050701173
DNS 75 TOGNONI, DENIS A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1975 Men A212070 10110577253
DNS 78 BATINI, SIMONE RENZINO ITA M4 1976 Men 230805308
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M5 (Men)
winner: 42:47

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 83 SEGRETI, ANDREA GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD ITA M5 1973 Men A171337 10092361259 42:47 8:33 7:27 7:29 7:32 11:46

DNS 81 ROCCHI, RICCARDO VO2 CYCLING TEAM ITA M5 1973 Men A210195 10111827644
DNS 82 FONTI, ANDREA A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M5 1974 Men A277355 10091119558
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M6 (Men)
winner: 45:01

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 93 COUCH, JESSE ANTHONY G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. USA M6 1966 Men A243686 10121456916 45:01 8:31 7:13 7:07 7:15 7:28 7:27
2 94 CALASCIONI, STEFANO A.P.A CROCE VERDE BIKE VIAREGGIO ITA M6 1965 Men 230589507 45:54 -1 lap 10:10 8:51 9:03 8:50 9:00

DNS 91 MARZIALI, STEFANO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M6 1969 Men A079119 10033234002
DNS 92 GORIETTI, MARCO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M6 1967 Men 569809Q 10028607809
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M7 (Men)
winner: 42:39

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 101 SEBASTIANI, PAOLO ASD BIKE LAND TEAM BIKE ITA M7 1964 Men A271940 10028704405 42:39 7:51 7:02 6:54 6:55 6:59 6:58
2 102 CAVALIERI, FABRIZIO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M7 1963 Men 943671B 10066345152 50:58 8'19" 8:52 8:18 8:01 8:16 8:23 9:07

DNS 103 BIANCHINI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M7 1964 Men A273471 10133760960
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
M8 (Men)
winner: 48:05

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 106 BURZI, MASSIMO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA M8 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 48:05 8:28 7:29 7:29 8:49 7:57 7:54
2 105 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M8 1956 Men 701510C 10028747346 50:05 2'00" 9:17 8:12 8:02 8:00 8:00 8:34
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
W3 (Women)
winner: 45:32

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 108 POGGIANTI, MIRIA ASD BIKING RACING TEAM ITA W3 1980 Women 10011917 45:32 10:10 8:19 8:49 9:06 9:09
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19° G.P. LA PIEVE "CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI"
December 08, 2023
ARRIVO PARTENZA 3 (45') (Open)
winner: 42:07

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 2 NANNINI, ALESSANDRO GS BORGONUOVO ITA UN 2004 Men 716678N 10028928010 42:07 5:54 5:56 6:03 5:56 5:58 6:07 6:13
2 51 CHIERUZZI, LEONARDO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M2 1989 Men 819544Y 10064814067 42:33 0'26" 6:24 6:00 6:03 5:58 6:05 6:02 6:01
3 52 DE SIMONE, FEDERICO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M2 1987 Men A118829 10058714585 42:45 0'38" 6:20 6:07 6:07 6:05 6:00 6:03 6:03
4 5 BIAGI, NICO GITO SQUADRA CORSE ITA UN 2005 Men 798987Y 10029285088 43:42 1'36" 6:10 6:15 6:12 6:06 6:13 6:17 6:31
5 1 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1975 Men 702280P 10014245038 43:51 1'45" 6:04 6:16 6:13 6:11 6:20 6:19 6:29
6 3 MATTACCHIONI, DAVIDE GS BORGONUOVO ITA EL 1987 Men A206224 10107985838 44:54 2'48" 6:17 6:14 6:14 6:29 6:32 6:32 6:37
7 7 SPANIO, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO ITA JU 2006 Men A000642 10030781316 44:58 2'52" 7:04 6:07 6:15 6:11 6:35 6:21 6:24
8 71 TIMITILLI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M4 1975 Men A246134 10123507353 46:04 3'57" 7:03 6:09 6:40 7:12 6:25 6:19 6:15
9 6 GAVILLI, GADDO U.C. SEANESE JOLLY ESTINTORI ITA UN 2003 Men 720532U 10028968325 46:07 4'01" 6:22 6:37 6:33 6:49 6:28 6:38 6:40

10 4 SEMENZATO, MARCELLO CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM ITA EL 1999 Men A130664 10064225906 46:38 4'32" 7:01 6:33 6:35 6:24 6:55 6:38 6:31
11 76 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1978 Men A191171 10100439844 47:29 5'22" 7:25 6:37 6:32 6:39 6:59 6:41 6:36
12 61 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO SC PARLESCA ITA M3 1981 Men 943684Z 10030229123 48:00 5'54" 6:53 6:40 6:34 6:59 7:31 6:27 6:56
13 63 BASTONI, MATTEO S.C. VILLAFRANCA ITA M3 1983 Men A013782 10031032001 48:02 5'56" 7:02 6:42 6:54 6:47 6:55 6:49 6:54
14 62 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M3 1983 Men A012723 10031011688 50:07 8'00" 7:14 6:50 6:53 6:50 6:50 7:02 8:29
15 43 CANCHERINI, MICHELE EMP CYCLING TEAM ITA M1 1994 Men 240100836 42:16 -1 lap 6:26 6:27 6:20 6:38 6:33 9:52
16 42 MASTRINI, NICOLA JUST BMX ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A015886 10031084945 42:29 -1 lap 7:15 7:11 6:47 6:59 7:06 7:11
17 8 MARIANI, MATTIA A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA JU 2007 Men A231307 10116269638 42:31 -1 lap 7:17 6:43 7:21 6:58 7:10 7:02
18 101 SEBASTIANI, PAOLO ASD BIKE LAND TEAM BIKE ITA M7 1964 Men A271940 10028704405 42:39 -1 lap 7:51 7:02 6:54 6:55 6:59 6:58
19 41 GIANNOTTI, MATTEO CM2 ASD ITA M1 1991 Men A165882 10088397696 42:43 -1 lap 7:06 7:10 6:57 7:26 7:03 7:01
20 93 COUCH, JESSE ANTHONY G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. USA M6 1966 Men A243686 10121456916 45:01 -1 lap 8:31 7:13 7:07 7:15 7:28 7:27
21 53 MOSCATELLI, FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE ITA M2 1985 Men A246136 10123506949 45:24 -1 lap 8:07 7:14 7:29 7:36 7:29 7:29
22 64 PAPINI, GIOVANNI EMP CYCLING TEAM ITA M3 1981 Men 240100839 45:38 -1 lap 7:50 7:34 7:34 7:30 7:35 7:35
23 11 RODODENDRO, ANNA ELBA BIKE ITA DJ 2006 Women A193508 10102654878 46:02 -1 lap 8:15 7:43 7:26 7:33 7:32 7:33
24 77 GONFIA, MICHELE A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M4 1976 Men 996879S 10058264143 47:06 -1 lap 8:34 7:34 7:42 7:41 7:48 7:46
25 106 BURZI, MASSIMO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA M8 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 48:05 -1 lap 8:28 7:29 7:29 8:49 7:57 7:54
26 105 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M8 1956 Men 701510C 10028747346 50:05 -1 lap 9:17 8:12 8:02 8:00 8:00 8:34
27 102 CAVALIERI, FABRIZIO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M7 1963 Men 943671B 10066345152 50:58 -1 lap 8:52 8:18 8:01 8:16 8:23 9:07
28 83 SEGRETI, ANDREA GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD ITA M5 1973 Men A171337 10092361259 42:47 -2 laps 8:33 7:27 7:29 7:32 11:46
29 12 TINCHELLA, GINEVRA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI TOSCANO ITA DJ 2007 Women A271218 10132433878 44:24 -2 laps 9:38 8:24 8:29 9:00 8:53
30 108 POGGIANTI, MIRIA ASD BIKING RACING TEAM ITA W3 1980 Women 10011917 45:32 -2 laps 10:10 8:19 8:49 9:06 9:09
31 94 CALASCIONI, STEFANO A.P.A CROCE VERDE BIKE VIAREGGIO ITA M6 1965 Men 230589507 45:54 -2 laps 10:10 8:51 9:03 8:50 9:00
32 10 FONDRIEST, CARLOTTA AROMITALIA BASSO VAIANO ITA DE 1997 Women A222275 10113647002 48:30 -2 laps 9:39 8:56 11:46 8:57 9:12

DNF 73 FABBRI, ALESSIO PARKPRE IKI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A248998 10052301370 7:45 8:41
DNS 54 ZIGNEGO, ALBERTO GS TERMO LA SPEZIA ASD ITA M2 1989 Men A300726 10049105525
DNS 65 GALLIANI, CLAUDIO A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M3 1984 Men A277356 10136652469
DNS 72 DE STASIO, MARCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1978 Men A212071 10110551789
DNS 74 SANI, EMANUELE A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1976 Men A109224 10050701173
DNS 75 TOGNONI, DENIS A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M4 1975 Men A212070 10110577253
DNS 78 BATINI, SIMONE RENZINO ITA M4 1976 Men 230805308
DNS 81 ROCCHI, RICCARDO VO2 CYCLING TEAM ITA M5 1973 Men A210195 10111827644
DNS 82 FONTI, ANDREA A.C.C G.S CICLI EFFE-EFFE ITA M5 1974 Men A277355 10091119558
DNS 91 MARZIALI, STEFANO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M6 1969 Men A079119 10033234002
DNS 92 GORIETTI, MARCO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M6 1967 Men 569809Q 10028607809
DNS 103 BIANCHINI, STEFANO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI ITA M7 1964 Men A273471 10133760960
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